Position

Instructor-Automotive
Technology

Instructor-Automotive Tech

Instructor-Automotive Tech

Instructor-Automotive Tech

Automotive Technology
Technician

Adjunct Instructor -
Automotive Technolo

Adjunct Instructor -
Automotive Technolo

Adjunct Instructor -
Automotive Technolo

Adjunct Instructor -
Automotive Technolo

Other Positions Held Community College District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Department

Automotive
Technology

Automotive
Technology

Automotive
Technology

Automotive
Technology

Automotive
Technology

Automotive
Technology

Automotive
Technology

Automotive
Technology

Automotive
Technology

Total Wages

$102,990

$92,501

$87,802

$53,042

$50,541

$21,540

$18,771

$17,115

$10,237

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,605

$23,983

$24,352

$16,050

$22,122

$0

$0

$0

$0



