Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor-Automotive Technology		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Automotive Technology	\$102,990	\$25,605
Instructor-Automotive Tech		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Automotive Technology	\$92,501	\$23,983
Instructor-Automotive Tech		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Automotive Technology	\$87,802	\$24,352
Instructor-Automotive Tech		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Automotive Technology	\$53,042	\$16,050
Automotive Technology Technician		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Automotive Technology	\$50,541	\$22,122
Adjunct Instructor - Automotive Technolo		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Automotive Technology	\$21,540	\$0
Adjunct Instructor - Automotive Technolo		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Automotive Technology	\$18,771	\$0
Adjunct Instructor - Automotive Technolo		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Automotive Technology	\$17,115	\$0
Adjunct Instructor - Automotive Technolo		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Automotive Technology	\$10,237	\$0